Distribution of Proceeds

926 E. Gerrish St., McKinney, Texas

R0940002013B1
Cause no.: 416-2328-06
Judgment date: September 25, 2007
Sheriff’s sale: October 7, 2008
Taxes in Judgment: MISD $14,969.33
City 4,822.24
County 1,994.12
CCCCD 723.57
Total $22,509.26
Other Judgment Amounts:
District Clerk Fees $1,496.80
Minimum Bid at Sale $6,000.00
(Judgment Market Value):
Resale price: $9,000.00
Settlement Costs:
Constable Fee 376.92
Publication Fee 194.40
District Clerk Fees 1.496.80
Total Costs: 2.068.12
Proceeds to be Distributed: $6.931.88
Percentage of Judgment Taxes: 31%

Distributed to Collin County Tax Assessor on Behalf of:

MISD
City
County
CCCCD

Total

$4,609.91
1,485.04
614.10
222.83

6,931



